
Toronto at Barrie

Hamilton at Barrie

Barrie at Kitchener

Guelph at Barrie

London at Barrie

Barrie at Hamilton

Barrie at Toronto

Barrie at Welland

Welland at Barrie

Toronto at Barrie

Barrie at Hamilton

Guelph at Barrie

Hamilton at Barrie

Barrie at Brantford

Barrie at London

Barrie at Guelph

Kitchener at Barrie

London at Barrie

Barrie at Kitchener

Barrie at London

Brantford at Barrie

Barrie at Hamilton

Barrie at Guelph

Toronto at Barrie

Kitchener at Barrie

Barrie at Brantford

Barrie at Toronto

Barrie at Welland

Guelph at Barrie

Brantford at Barrie

Barrie at London

Kitchener at Barrie

Barrie at Toronto

Hamilton at Barrie

Barrie at Brantford

Welland at Barrie

Barrie at Kitchener

Barrie at Guelph

Welland at Barrie

London at Barrie

Barrie at Welland

Brantford at Barrie

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:05 PM

7:30 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

1:05 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:05 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

2.  Thurs. May 19, 2022

6.  Sat. May 21, 2022

11.  Mon. May 23, 2022

13.  Thurs. May 26, 2022

18.  Sat. May 28, 2022

22.  Sun. May 29, 2022

27.  Wed. June 1, 2022

32.  Sat. June 4, 2022

33.  Sun. June 5, 2022

37.  Thurs. June 9, 2022

41.  Fri. June 10, 2022

45.  Sun. June 12, 2022

51.  Thurs. June 16, 2022

54.  Fri. June 17, 2022

59.  Sun. June 19, 2022

62.  Tues. June 21, 2022

64.  Thurs. June 23, 2022

68.  Sat. June 25, 2022

72.  Sun. June 26, 2022

78.  Fri. July 1, 2022

79.  Sat. July 2, 2022

82.  Sun. July 3, 2022

86.  Tues. July 5, 2022

89.  Thurs. July 7, 2022

94.  Sat. July 9, 2022

96.  Sun. July 10, 2022

99.  Wed. July 13, 2022

106.  Sat. July 16, 2022

107.  Sun. July 17, 2022

112.  Thurs. July 21, 2022

116.  Fri. July 22, 2022

117.  Sat. July 23, 2022

124.  Wed. July 27, 2022

125.  Thurs. July 28, 2022

128.  Fri. July 29, 2022

141.  Sat. August 6, 2022

144.  Sun. August 7, 2022

147.  Tues. August 9, 2022

148.  Thurs. August 11, 2022

152.  Sat. August 13, 2022

164.  Sat. August 20, 2022

165.  Sun. August 21, 2022

2022 Barrie Baycats
Team Schedule

HOME GAMES IN BOLD
BARRIEBAYCATS.COM


